
AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:20 AM  6/9/2024  Page 1

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024

Spartan Stadium

Results
 

Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve16#160 Gabriella Holmes1 16.15 NWI

Bus city bul17#57 Logan Hughley2 16.23 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr17#320 Laiyah Papacostas3 16.65 NWI

C2k Striders16#81 Dakota Rogers4 17.81 NWI

C2k Striders16#79 Remington Parks5 17.98 NWI

513 Elite Tr16#21 Kendall Johnson6 18.04 NWI

Crucible Per16#145 Ava Wilkerson7 18.06 NWI

40 West Elit17#6 Kai Johnson8 18.33 NWI

Southern Ohi16#372 Teagan Williams9 18.44 NWI

C2k Striders17#87 Tayla Washington10 18.46 NWI

Dayton Wolve16#154 Jamiela Brown11 18.69 NWI

C2k Striders16#76 Dallace Martin12 18.76 NWI

40 West Elit18#4 Nevaeh Hawkins13 19.04 NWI

C2k Striders16#69 Ja'Miya Austin14 19.20 NWI

513 Elite Tr16#25 Gianna Richardson15 19.45 NWI

40 West Elit18#5 Kinah Hill16 20.11 NWI

Dayton Wolve18#197 Jurnee Tims17 20.31 NWI

C2k Striders17#82 Londyn Turner18 20.34 NWI

40 West Elit17#7 Kyndell Johnson19 20.40 NWI

C2k Striders17#71 Londyn Bolden20 20.85 NWI

C2k Striders19#67 Reign Allen21 21.10 NWI

Southern Ohi18#359 Heavenly Hunter22 21.66 NWI

40 West Elit19#1 Sarae Clack23 22.49 NWI

Unattached18#448 Eliana Dixon24 23.74 NWI

C2k Striders19#85 Nova Walton25 25.84 NWI

Capitol City16#130 Kedence Taylor--- DNS NWI

Capitol City17#132 Zania Young--- DNS NWI

Southern Ohi19#361 Kamyla Huntley--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bus city bul17#57 Logan Hughley1 35.63 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr17#320 Laiyah Papacostas2 36.21 NWI

Dayton Wolve16#160 Gabriella Holmes3 36.38 NWI

T3 Elite Tra16#403 Jourdan Henderson4 37.65 NWI

C2k Striders16#81 Dakota Rogers5 38.70 NWI

C2k Striders16#76 Dallace Martin6 39.01 NWI

Dayton Wolve16#159 Kaylani Hill7 39.16 NWI

Crucible Per16#145 Ava Wilkerson8 39.23 NWI

Dayton Wolve16#154 Jamiela Brown9 39.56 NWI

C2k Striders16#79 Remington Parks10 39.76 NWI

Capitol City16#130 Kedence Taylor11 39.90 NWI

C2k Striders17#87 Tayla Washington12 40.95 NWI

Southern Ohi16#352 Aaliyah Childress13 41.24 NWI

Capitol City16#128 Anise New14 41.76 NWI

C2k Striders16#69 Ja'Miya Austin15 42.15 NWI

Southern Ohi16#362 Natalia James16 42.22 NWI

513 Elite Tr16#21 Kendall Johnson17 43.01 NWI

C2k Striders17#82 Londyn Turner18 43.86 NWI

Dayton Wolve18#197 Jurnee Tims19 45.26 NWI

40 West Elit18#4 Nevaeh Hawkins20 46.60 NWI

C2k Striders17#71 Londyn Bolden21 46.76 NWI

Dayton Wolve18#158 Jayvin Hill22 47.11 NWI

C2k Striders19#67 Reign Allen23 49.09 NWI

Southern Ohi17#366 Alayzah Rogers24 49.70 NWI

Southern Ohi18#359 Heavenly Hunter25 49.97 NWI

40 West Elit19#1 Sarae Clack26 50.09 NWI

Unattached18#448 Eliana Dixon27 51.73 NWI

C2k Striders19#85 Nova Walton28 56.64 NWI

Southern Ohi19#361 Kamyla Huntley--- DNS NWI

40 West Elit17#7 Kyndell Johnson--- DNS NWI

Columbus Pan17#143 Carolynn Brown--- DNS NWI

40 West Elit18#5 Kinah Hill--- DNS NWI

40 West Elit17#6 Kai Johnson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
C2k Striders16#75 Kayla Jennings1 1:21.15

Bus city bul17#57 Logan Hughley2 1:23.15

Dayton Wolve16#159 Kaylani Hill3 1:23.27

C2k Striders16#76 Dallace Martin4 1:27.00

Dayton Wolve16#154 Jamiela Brown5 1:29.67

Southern Ohi17#371 Ava Williams6 1:31.87

Southern Ohi16#362 Natalia James7 1:32.46

C2k Striders17#87 Tayla Washington8 1:34.39

C2k Striders16#79 Remington Parks9 1:34.52

Capitol City16#128 Anise New10 1:35.62

Southern Ohi16#352 Aaliyah Childress11 1:37.12

Dayton Wolve16#160 Gabriella Holmes12 1:38.52

Dayton Wolve18#158 Jayvin Hill13 1:40.63

Dayton Wolve16#164 Angelina Jeter14 1:41.37

C2k Striders17#71 Londyn Bolden15 1:46.81

C2k Striders16#69 Ja'Miya Austin16 1:46.92

C2k Striders17#82 Londyn Turner17 1:47.18

Southern Ohi18#359 Heavenly Hunter18 1:47.19

Southern Ohi17#366 Alayzah Rogers19 1:54.40

C2k Striders19#67 Reign Allen20 2:00.72

C2k Striders16#81 Dakota Rogers--- DNS

Southern Ohi19#361 Kamyla Huntley--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
C2k Striders16#75 Kayla Jennings1 3:13.37

Dayton Wolve16#159 Kaylani Hill2 3:24.64

Southern Ohi16#372 Teagan Williams3 3:34.85

Dayton Wolve16#164 Angelina Jeter4 4:06.98

Southern Ohi17#366 Alayzah Rogers5 4:21.00

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve16#164 Angelina Jeter1 8:21.55



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:20 AM  6/9/2024  Page 2

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024

Spartan Stadium

Results
 

Girls Long Jump 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Crucible Per16#145 Ava Wilkerson1 9-07.50 NWI

Capitol City17#132 Zania Young2 9-05.25 NWI

Capitol City16#130 Kedence Taylor3 9-02.25 NWI

Southern Ohi16#352 Aaliyah Childress4 8-09.00 NWI

40 West Elit18#4 Nevaeh Hawkins5 7-10.50 NWI

513 Elite Tr16#21 Kendall Johnson6 7-09.00 NWI

T3 Elite Tra16#403 Jourdan Henderson7 7-08.75 NWI

Southern Ohi17#371 Ava Williams8 7-07.00 NWI

Capitol City16#128 Anise New9 6-05.00 NWI

Southern Ohi16#372 Teagan Williams10 6-00.75 NWI

Southern Ohi16#362 Natalia James11 5-08.25 NWI

40 West Elit17#6 Kai Johnson12 5-07.00 NWI

C2k Striders16#76 Dallace Martin13 5-06.75 NWI

C2k Striders19#85 Nova Walton14 4-03.25 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr17#320 Laiyah Papacostas--- FOUL

40 West Elit18#5 Kinah Hill--- FOUL

40 West Elit17#7 Kyndell Johnson--- FOUL

513 Elite Tr16#25 Gianna Richardson--- FOUL

40 West Elit19#1 Sarae Clack--- FOUL

Unattached18#448 Eliana Dixon--- FOUL

Columbus Pan17#143 Carolynn Brown--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Capitol City17#132 Zania Young1 13-02.00

C2k Striders16#75 Kayla Jennings2 12-11.00

513 Elite Tr16#25 Gianna Richardson3 7-10.00

Dayton Wolve18#158 Jayvin Hill4 6-01.50

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
T3 Elite Tra16#403 Jourdan Henderson1 26-08.50

Southern Ohi17#371 Ava Williams2 24-02

Dayton Wolve18#197 Jurnee Tims3 23-10

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached15#465 Tahlia Watson1 16.13 NWI

Dayton Wolve15#192 Lauryn Stevenson2 16.75 NWI

Bedford Spri15#50 Alyssa Bebee3 18.15 NWI

Bus city bul15#54 Daja Dunston4 18.25 NWI

C2k Striders15#84 Cassidy Walton5 18.84 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr15#305 Giuliana Atchley1 32.15 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr15#321 Moriah Papacostas2 33.40 NWI

Unattached15#465 Tahlia Watson3 33.76 NWI

Dayton Wolve15#192 Lauryn Stevenson4 34.91 NWI

Southern Ohi15#363 Ayanna Johnson5 37.90 NWI

Bedford Spri15#50 Alyssa Bebee6 37.92 NWI

Bus city bul15#54 Daja Dunston7 38.74 NWI

Southern Ohi15#365 Stella Kyambadde8 39.65 NWI

C2k Striders15#84 Cassidy Walton9 41.65 NWI

Unattached15#447 Naomi Cody10 45.93 NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr15#305 Giuliana Atchley1 1:10.29

513 Elite Tr15#18 Bellamy Durojaiye2 1:11.77

Ohio Heat Tr15#321 Moriah Papacostas3 1:12.51

Southern Ohi15#365 Stella Kyambadde4 1:27.29

Southern Ohi15#363 Ayanna Johnson5 1:27.75

Bus city bul15#54 Daja Dunston6 1:42.49

Unattached15#447 Naomi Cody7 1:48.85

Southern Ohi15#358 Alia Houston--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr15#305 Giuliana Atchley1 2:49.52

Southern Ohi15#365 Stella Kyambadde2 3:22.88

T3 Elite Tra15#406 Mary Lillis--- DNS

Southern Ohi15#358 Alia Houston--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
T3 Elite Tra15#406 Mary Lillis1 8:23.60

 
Girls High Jump 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
513 Elite Tr15#18 Bellamy Durojaiye1 3-10.00

 
Girls Long Jump 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr15#321 Moriah Papacostas1 12-01.25 NWI

Dayton Wolve15#192 Lauryn Stevenson2 9-08.75 NWI

C2k Striders15#84 Cassidy Walton3 9-06.75 NWI

T3 Elite Tra15#406 Mary Lillis4 8-01.50 NWI

Bedford Spri15#50 Alyssa Bebee5 6-08.25 NWI

Southern Ohi15#358 Alia Houston--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
513 Elite Tr15#18 Bellamy Durojaiye1 20-06.75

Southern Ohi15#363 Ayanna Johnson2 15-06.00

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached15#465 Tahlia Watson1 36-08



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:20 AM  6/9/2024  Page 3

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024

Spartan Stadium

Results
 

Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve14#196 Kaniyah Taylor1 14.59 NWI

Bus city bul14#59 Myâ€™ Loyalty Perry2 15.22 NWI

Dayton Wolve14#178 Zion Payne3 15.99 NWI

C2k Striders14#72 Damari' Fuqua4 16.39 NWI

Southern Ohi14#349 Gabriella Brissett5 16.86 NWI

Unattached14#461 Addison Stamper6 16.88 NWI

C2k Striders14#80 Ryleigh Parks7 17.15 NWI

Southern Ohi14#350 Grace Brissett8 18.04 NWI

T3 Elite Tra14#404 Tristan Henderson9 18.39 NWI

C2k Striders14#83 Amya Tyson10 18.83 NWI

Ohio Blue Th14#289 Navaeh Wall--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve14#196 Kaniyah Taylor1 28.73 NWI

Bus city bul14#59 Myâ€™ Loyalty Perry2 33.19 NWI

Dayton Wolve14#178 Zion Payne3 33.79 NWI

C2k Striders14#72 Damari' Fuqua4 35.10 NWI

C2k Striders14#80 Ryleigh Parks5 35.81 NWI

Southern Ohi14#349 Gabriella Brissett6 37.16 NWI

T3 Elite Tra14#404 Tristan Henderson7 37.49 NWI

Southern Ohi14#350 Grace Brissett8 41.20 NWI

C2k Striders14#83 Amya Tyson9 46.08 NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve14#196 Kaniyah Taylor1 1:07.93

Bus city bul14#59 Myâ€™ Loyalty Perry2 1:18.32

Dayton Wolve14#178 Zion Payne3 1:21.84

Unattached14#461 Addison Stamper4 1:25.31

C2k Striders14#72 Damari' Fuqua5 1:25.75

C2k Striders14#80 Ryleigh Parks6 1:33.70

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
513 Elite Tr14#17 Karter Duett1 3:50.46

 
Girls Long Jump 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached14#461 Addison Stamper1 11-02.00 NWI

Southern Ohi14#350 Grace Brissett2 9-00.25 NWI

513 Elite Tr14#17 Karter Duett3 8-10.75 NWI

Ohio Blue Th14#289 Navaeh Wall--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Southern Ohi14#349 Gabriella Brissett1 16-02.25

C2k Striders14#83 Amya Tyson2 13-03.00

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
T3 Elite Tra14#404 Tristan Henderson1 26-00

513 Elite Tr14#17 Karter Duett--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve13#194 Amber Stroder1 14.37 NWI

C2k Striders13#70 Jailyn Bellinger2 14.42 NWI

40 West Elit13#8 Brielle Luckie3 14.62 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr13#318 Paris Jones4 14.80 NWI

513 Elite Tr13#24 Essence Poellnitz5 14.91 NWI

513 Elite Tr13#30 Jwuanita Wallace6 14.98 NWI

Bus city bul13#58 Aliyah Miller7 15.12 NWI

Legendary Tr13#273 Ucyania Mccullum8 15.27 NWI

Dayton Wolve13#155 Gabriella Brunson9 15.53 NWI

513 Elite Tr13#27 Sydney Smoot10 16.12 NWI

Bus city bul13#56 Ava Harris11 16.36 NWI

C2k Striders13#74 Enyla Henry12 16.94 NWI

Dayton Wolve13#187 Teagan Robinson13 19.03 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve13#195 Teyone Strodes1 28.70 NWI

513 Elite Tr13#15 Kholby Boyd2 29.91 NWI

Dayton Wolve13#194 Amber Stroder3 30.04 NWI

Capitol City13#126 Kendall Godfrey4 30.62 NWI

Capitol City13#129 Marli Shahid5 30.69 NWI

C2k Striders13#70 Jailyn Bellinger6 30.95 NWI

Bus city bul13#60 Markayla Pressey7 31.08 NWI

40 West Elit13#8 Brielle Luckie8 31.77 NWI

Bus city bul13#58 Aliyah Miller9 31.89 NWI

Legendary Tr13#273 Ucyania Mccullum10 32.03 NWI

Southern Ohi13#348 Ava Bolling11 32.53 NWI

513 Elite Tr13#30 Jwuanita Wallace12 32.64 NWI

Dayton Wolve13#155 Gabriella Brunson13 32.90 NWI

513 Elite Tr13#24 Essence Poellnitz14 32.98 NWI

Dayton Wolve13#201 Layla Whitlow15 33.50 NWI

513 Elite Tr13#27 Sydney Smoot16 34.25 NWI

Bus city bul13#56 Ava Harris17 34.64 NWI

C2k Striders13#74 Enyla Henry18 38.82 NWI

Dayton Wolve13#186 Reina Reynolds19 40.12 NWI

Dayton Wolve13#187 Teagan Robinson20 40.35 NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve13#195 Teyone Strodes1 1:05.09

Capitol City13#126 Kendall Godfrey2 1:05.64

513 Elite Tr13#15 Kholby Boyd3 1:05.93

Bus city bul13#60 Markayla Pressey4 1:08.96

Dayton Wolve13#201 Layla Whitlow5 1:14.38



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:20 AM  6/9/2024  Page 4

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024

Spartan Stadium

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash 11 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Dayton Wolve13#155 Gabriella Brunson6 1:15.09

Bus city bul13#58 Aliyah Miller7 1:17.87

C2k Striders13#70 Jailyn Bellinger8 1:19.85

Bus city bul13#56 Ava Harris9 1:20.12

513 Elite Tr13#27 Sydney Smoot10 1:23.19

C2k Striders13#74 Enyla Henry11 1:36.87

Dayton Wolve13#187 Teagan Robinson12 1:39.20

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bus city bul13#60 Markayla Pressey1 2:49.01

Dayton Wolve13#186 Reina Reynolds2 3:12.43

Dayton Wolve13#181 Rileigh Poole3 3:19.44

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve13#186 Reina Reynolds1 6:46.85

Dayton Wolve13#181 Rileigh Poole2 6:48.88

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve13#181 Rileigh Poole1 13:43.71

 
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve13#195 Teyone Strodes1 16.29 NWI

Capitol City13#129 Marli Shahid2 16.30 NWI

Ohio Blue Th13#285 Emma Lammers3 16.77 NWI

 
Girls High Jump 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Blue Th13#285 Emma Lammers1 4-02.00

Ohio Heat Tr13#318 Paris Jones2 3-08.00

 
Girls Long Jump 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
513 Elite Tr13#15 Kholby Boyd1 13-08.75 NWI

Ohio Blue Th13#285 Emma Lammers2 13-05.00 NWI

Dayton Wolve13#201 Layla Whitlow3 12-10.25 NWI

Southern Ohi13#348 Ava Bolling4 12-06.00 NWI

40 West Elit13#8 Brielle Luckie5 12-04.25 NWI

Capitol City13#126 Kendall Godfrey6 11-09.75 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr13#318 Paris Jones7 11-08.25 NWI

513 Elite Tr13#30 Jwuanita Wallace8 11-05.50 NWI

513 Elite Tr13#24 Essence Poellnitz9 10-09.00 NWI

Capitol City13#129 Marli Shahid--- FOUL

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached13#462 Alivia Thompson1 22-02.00

Southern Ohi13#348 Ava Bolling2 21-08.00

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached13#462 Alivia Thompson1 49-08.50

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached13#462 Alivia Thompson1 47-10

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr12#323 Rhilynn White1 13.23 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#156 Chloe Chappel2 13.54 NWI

513 Elite Tr12#28 Aiyanah Somerville3 14.08 NWI

Legendary Tr12#272 Aaleiyah Jackson4 14.17 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#171 Desire Luster5 14.33 NWI

Imsa Tigers12#262 Sara Akinyimide6 14.53 NWI

C2k Striders12#77 Elana Miller7 14.59 NWI

Bus city bul12#55 Aubri Harris8 14.78 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#176 Londyn Mays9 14.78 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#166 Neriya Jones9 14.78 NWI

Bus city bul12#61 Desiree Smith11 14.80 NWI

Imsa Tigers12#261 Ajibola Adekoye12 14.99 NWI

C2k Striders12#86 Aubree Washington13 15.08 NWI

C2k Striders12#68 Amya Armstead14 15.09 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#174 Amari Mattison15 15.17 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#202 Charleigh Wilcox16 15.29 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#182 Kennedy Powell17 15.72 NWI

Southern Ohi12#364 Eva Kyambadde--- DNS NWI

Legendary Tr12#269 Leana Brinson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr12#323 Rhilynn White1 27.04 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr12#311 Aaliyah Dudley2 28.67 NWI

Legendary Tr12#272 Aaleiyah Jackson3 28.94 NWI

513 Elite Tr12#28 Aiyanah Somerville4 29.07 NWI

C2k Striders12#77 Elana Miller5 29.65 NWI

Bus city bul12#55 Aubri Harris6 29.75 NWI

Legendary Tr12#271 Chayna Howse7 30.09 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#171 Desire Luster8 30.26 NWI

Imsa Tigers12#261 Ajibola Adekoye9 30.27 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#176 Londyn Mays10 30.87 NWI

Bus city bul12#61 Desiree Smith11 30.91 NWI

Legendary Tr12#270 Alexcia Davis12 31.03 NWI

C2k Striders12#86 Aubree Washington13 31.11 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#174 Amari Mattison14 31.36 NWI



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:20 AM  6/9/2024  Page 5

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024

Spartan Stadium

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

C2k Striders12#68 Amya Armstead15 31.96 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#202 Charleigh Wilcox16 31.99 NWI

Imsa Tigers12#262 Sara Akinyimide17 32.20 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#182 Kennedy Powell18 32.64 NWI

Unattached12#450 Celina Giles19 34.87 NWI

Southern Ohi12#364 Eva Kyambadde--- DNS NWI

C2k Striders12#78 Bailey Murphy--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Legendary Tr12#271 Chayna Howse1 1:04.77

Southern Ohi12#364 Eva Kyambadde2 1:04.79

Dayton Wolve12#166 Neriya Jones3 1:05.12

513 Elite Tr12#28 Aiyanah Somerville4 1:05.93

Ohio Heat Tr12#311 Aaliyah Dudley5 1:07.46

Dayton Wolve12#156 Chloe Chappel6 1:08.76

Legendary Tr12#270 Alexcia Davis7 1:10.51

C2k Striders12#68 Amya Armstead8 1:11.94

Dayton Wolve12#202 Charleigh Wilcox9 1:11.94

Imsa Tigers12#261 Ajibola Adekoye10 1:12.61

Dayton Wolve12#170 Nyla Lee11 1:15.22

Bus city bul12#55 Aubri Harris12 1:20.14

Dayton Wolve12#182 Kennedy Powell13 1:20.59

Unattached12#450 Celina Giles14 1:31.45

Imsa Tigers12#262 Sara Akinyimide15 1:34.29

513 Elite Tr12#20 Sophia Jannides--- DNS

C2k Striders12#78 Bailey Murphy--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve12#149 Ahmyiah Algee1 2:42.57

513 Elite Tr12#20 Sophia Jannides2 2:49.02

Dayton Wolve12#170 Nyla Lee3 3:08.82

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve12#170 Nyla Lee1 7:02.12

 
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr12#323 Rhilynn White1 12.42 NWI

513 Elite Tr12#22 Adrienne Knox2 12.58 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#156 Chloe Chappel3 13.97 NWI

Dayton Wolve12#149 Ahmyiah Algee4 17.15 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr12#311 Aaliyah Dudley--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADayton Wolve1 54.45

1) #174 Amari Mattison 12 2) #171 Desire Luster 12

3) #176 Londyn Mays 12

ALegendary Track Club2 54.50

1) #272 Aaleiyah Jackson 12 2) #270 Alexcia Davis 12

3) #271 Chayna Howse 12 4) #269 Leana Brinson 12

5) #273 Ucyania Mccullum 13

BDayton Wolve3 59.91

1) #194 Amber Stroder 13
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADayton Wolve1 4:41.63

1) #149 Ahmyiah Algee 12 2) #166 Neriya Jones 12
 

Girls High Jump 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
513 Elite Tr12#22 Adrienne Knox1 4-04.00

Ohio Blue Th12#286 J'Lynn Shaw2 4-02.00

 
Girls Long Jump 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
513 Elite Tr12#22 Adrienne Knox1 15-08.00 NWI

C2k Striders12#77 Elana Miller2 14-00.25 NWI

513 Elite Tr12#20 Sophia Jannides3 13-09.75 NWI

Ohio Blue Th12#286 J'Lynn Shaw4 13-07.25 NWI

C2k Striders12#86 Aubree Washington5 11-02.25 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
513 Elite Tr12#26 Ryann Servant1 28-08.00

C2k Striders12#78 Bailey Murphy--- DNS

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Blue Th12#286 J'Lynn Shaw1 55-07

513 Elite Tr12#26 Ryann Servant2 50-11

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
513 Elite Tr12#26 Ryann Servant1 44-10

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr11#317 Ayris Hutson1 13.36 NWI

Dayton Wolve11#165 Madison Jones2 13.47 NWI



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:20 AM  6/9/2024  Page 6

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024

Spartan Stadium

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

513 Elite Tr11#23 Londyn Partman3 13.76 NWI

Capitol City11#127 Maya Mccluney4 13.82 NWI

Dayton Wolve11#203 Lillyanna Wilkes5 14.05 NWI

Bedford Spri11#51 Aria Leflore6 14.22 NWI

Southern Ohi11#354 Teri Cosby7 14.35 NWI

Southern Ohi11#356 Sanaa Ellis8 14.36 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr11#313 Jaden Foy9 14.99 NWI

Capitol City11#131 Ae'Ryana Watkins10 15.18 NWI

Southern Ohi11#360 Lamya Hunter11 15.19 NWI

Dayton Wolve11#157 Chloe Flowers12 15.59 NWI

40 West Elit11#9 Aiyana Whitney13 16.37 NWI

Capitol City11#125 Caidyn Ferguson--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve11#173 Starr Mann--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr11#317 Ayris Hutson1 27.09 NWI

Dayton Wolve11#165 Madison Jones2 28.11 NWI

Capitol City11#127 Maya Mccluney3 28.49 NWI

Bedford Spri11#51 Aria Leflore4 29.52 NWI

Southern Ohi11#354 Teri Cosby5 29.57 NWI

Dayton Wolve11#203 Lillyanna Wilkes6 29.66 NWI

Capitol City11#131 Ae'Ryana Watkins7 30.72 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr11#313 Jaden Foy8 30.87 NWI

Southern Ohi11#360 Lamya Hunter9 31.43 NWI

Southern Ohi11#356 Sanaa Ellis10 32.67 NWI

Dayton Wolve11#157 Chloe Flowers11 34.43 NWI

40 West Elit11#9 Aiyana Whitney12 35.36 NWI

Capitol City11#125 Caidyn Ferguson--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve11#173 Starr Mann--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr11#317 Ayris Hutson1 1:00.93

Capitol City11#127 Maya Mccluney2 1:05.59

Southern Ohi11#360 Lamya Hunter3 1:10.40

Dayton Wolve11#188 Sydney Rockhold-Layne4 1:11.98

Ohio Heat Tr11#313 Jaden Foy5 1:12.68

Capitol City11#131 Ae'Ryana Watkins6 1:12.91

Dayton Wolve11#157 Chloe Flowers7 1:16.19

Southern Ohi11#370 Ivanka Vesgas8 1:20.44

Southern Ohi11#356 Sanaa Ellis--- DNS

Capitol City11#125 Caidyn Ferguson--- DNS

Bedford Spri11#51 Aria Leflore--- DNS

Dayton Wolve11#173 Starr Mann--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve11#188 Sydney Rockhold-Layne1 3:01.28

Southern Ohi11#370 Ivanka Vesgas2 3:18.75

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
TruSpeed Ath11#418 Ava Bryant1 6:12.82

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
TruSpeed Ath11#418 Ava Bryant1 14:10.58

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve11#165 Madison Jones1 15.80 NWI

513 Elite Tr11#23 Londyn Partman2 16.09 NWI

Southern Ohi11#355 Faith Eastman3 19.01 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Southern Ohi11#355 Faith Eastman1 32.60 NWI

Southern Ohi11#354 Teri Cosby2 34.72 NWI

 
Girls High Jump 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
513 Elite Tr11#23 Londyn Partman1 4-06.00

 
Girls Pole Vault 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Blue Th11#288 Elayna Thiebeau--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve11#203 Lillyanna Wilkes1 15-02.25 NWI

Southern Ohi11#355 Faith Eastman2 14-08.50 NWI

513 Elite Tr11#23 Londyn Partman3 13-10.25 NWI

Bedford Spri11#51 Aria Leflore4 13-04.00 NWI

Southern Ohi11#356 Sanaa Ellis5 12-08.00 NWI

Capitol City11#127 Maya Mccluney6 12-06.00 NWI

Capitol City11#131 Ae'Ryana Watkins7 12-04.25 NWI

Dayton Wolve11#188 Sydney Rockhold-Layne8 11-11.00 NWI

40 West Elit11#9 Aiyana Whitney9 9-11.25 NWI

Capitol City11#125 Caidyn Ferguson--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr10#306 Fatoumata Barry1 13.16 NWI

513 Elite Tr10#32 Kelis Womack2 13.21 NWI

Southern Ohi10#373 London Worrell3 13.64 NWI

513 Elite Tr10#29 Ariel Thompson4 13.83 NWI

TruSpeed Ath10#428 Caydence Nelson-Muhr5 13.88 NWI

Southern Ohi10#351 Autumn Cherry6 13.89 NWI



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:20 AM  6/9/2024  Page 7

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024

Spartan Stadium

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Ohio Heat Tr10#312 Myawna Famble-Thompson7 14.10 NWI

TruSpeed Ath10#421 Katelyn Carter8 14.12 NWI

Southern Ohi10#368 Madison Stowall9 14.53 NWI

Bus city bul10#53 Gerrell Dukes10 14.55 NWI

Imsa Tigers10#263 Treasur Simmons11 15.34 NWI

Unattached10#456 Cayla Noggle12 15.51 NWI

40 West Elit10#2 Khloe Davis13 17.74 NWI

Dayton Wolve10#163 Nevaeh Hughes--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr10#306 Fatoumata Barry1 26.87 NWI

513 Elite Tr10#32 Kelis Womack2 27.45 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr10#307 Abrianna Bouldin3 27.50 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr10#308 Leena Cross4 28.03 NWI

Southern Ohi10#357 Gielynn Frazier5 28.57 NWI

Southern Ohi10#373 London Worrell6 28.79 NWI

TruSpeed Ath10#421 Katelyn Carter7 29.63 NWI

513 Elite Tr10#19 Aaliyah Hazell8 29.91 NWI

Bus city bul10#53 Gerrell Dukes9 30.54 NWI

Imsa Tigers10#263 Treasur Simmons10 31.05 NWI

Unattached10#456 Cayla Noggle11 31.58 NWI

Dayton Wolve10#193 Azaria Stokes12 34.12 NWI

Unattached10#454 Alyn Luis--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve10#179 Trinity Perkins--- DNS NWI

Plus 2 Unive10#341 Kate Michael--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr10#308 Leena Cross1 1:00.30

TruSpeed Ath10#417 Kaya Asinjo2 1:00.35

Southern Ohi10#357 Gielynn Frazier3 1:03.99

TruSpeed Ath10#421 Katelyn Carter4 1:12.15

Bus city bul10#53 Gerrell Dukes5 1:19.89

Imsa Tigers10#263 Treasur Simmons6 1:24.90

Dayton Wolve10#179 Trinity Perkins--- DNS

Unattached10#454 Alyn Luis--- DNS

Plus 2 Unive10#341 Kate Michael--- DNS

Ohio Heat Tr10#307 Abrianna Bouldin--- DNS

Ohio Heat Tr10#306 Fatoumata Barry--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
TruSpeed Ath10#417 Kaya Asinjo1 2:33.78

Dayton Wolve10#175 Calise Mayberry2 2:43.78

Plus 2 Unive10#341 Kate Michael--- DNS

Ohio Heat Tr10#308 Leena Cross--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached10#453 Gwenyth Huddle1 5:20.40

Plus 2 Unive10#341 Kate Michael2 5:42.62

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached10#453 Gwenyth Huddle1 11:52.42

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve10#175 Calise Mayberry1 17.19 NWI

Unattached10#454 Alyn Luis2 17.29 NWI

TruSpeed Ath10#428 Caydence Nelson-Muhr3 17.62 NWI

Ohio Blue Th10#287 Savannah Spillis4 17.68 NWI

513 Elite Tr10#29 Ariel Thompson5 19.36 NWI

Southern Ohi10#368 Madison Stowall6 19.51 NWI

Unattached10#456 Cayla Noggle7 20.82 NWI

Dayton Wolve10#179 Trinity Perkins--- DNS NWI

Ohio Heat Tr10#310 Brittany Douglas--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached10#454 Alyn Luis1 31.59 NWI

Dayton Wolve10#175 Calise Mayberry2 31.72 NWI

Southern Ohi10#351 Autumn Cherry3 32.56 NWI

513 Elite Tr10#29 Ariel Thompson4 32.60 NWI

Ohio Blue Th10#287 Savannah Spillis5 33.23 NWI

Southern Ohi10#368 Madison Stowall6 35.62 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr10#310 Brittany Douglas--- DNS NWI

Southern Ohi10#353 Alauna Colbert--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADayton Wolve1 4:58.70

1) #175 Calise Mayberry 10 2) #203 Lillyanna Wilkes 11

3) #165 Madison Jones 11 4) #173 Starr Mann 11

5) #179 Trinity Perkins 10
 

Girls High Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr10#307 Abrianna Bouldin1 4-10.00

Ohio Heat Tr10#312 Myawna Famble-Thompson2 4-08.00

Unattached10#456 Cayla Noggle2 4-08.00

Ohio Blue Th10#287 Savannah Spillis2 4-08.00

TruSpeed Ath10#421 Katelyn Carter5 4-06.00

513 Elite Tr10#19 Aaliyah Hazell--- NH



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:20 AM  6/9/2024  Page 8

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024

Spartan Stadium

Results
 

Girls Long Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr10#307 Abrianna Bouldin1 16-06.25 NWI

TruSpeed Ath10#428 Caydence Nelson-Muhr2 16-01.75 NWI

TruSpeed Ath10#417 Kaya Asinjo3 15-10.50 NWI

Southern Ohi10#357 Gielynn Frazier4 15-05.00 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr10#306 Fatoumata Barry5 15-04.00 NWI

513 Elite Tr10#29 Ariel Thompson6 14-07.75 NWI

Southern Ohi10#351 Autumn Cherry7 13-11.50 NWI

513 Elite Tr10#19 Aaliyah Hazell8 13-04.50 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr10#310 Brittany Douglas--- DNS NWI

Southern Ohi10#353 Alauna Colbert--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Triple Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Blue Th10#287 Savannah Spillis1 29-03.00 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve10#193 Azaria Stokes1 22-01.00

Dayton Wolve10#163 Nevaeh Hughes2 19-08.25

40 West Elit10#2 Khloe Davis--- DNS

 
Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve10#193 Azaria Stokes1 44-03

Dayton Wolve10#163 Nevaeh Hughes2 39-06

 
Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve10#193 Azaria Stokes1 49-07

Dayton Wolve10#163 Nevaeh Hughes2 35-01

40 West Elit10#2 Khloe Davis--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr08#314 Kylee Hicks1 12.78 NWI

Dayton Wolve08#162 Lauren Howell2 13.00 NWI

513 Elite Tr08#16 Mikaylah Chandler3 13.17 NWI

Southern Ohi09#347 Uriah Beckley4 13.27 NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#433 Megan Strong5 13.30 NWI

Unattached08#459 Kamryn Smith6 13.51 NWI

TruSpeed Ath08#419 Julia Burgbacher7 13.51 NWI

Southern Ohi08#369 Olivia Thompson8 13.55 NWI

40 West Elit08#3 Amiyah Foster9 13.63 NWI

TruSpeed Ath08#432 Jonah Rodriguez10 13.75 NWI

Dayton Wolve09#177 Sifa Mlebinge11 13.89 NWI

Dayton Wolve09#185 Chantel Redmond12 14.03 NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#422 Ashlyn Chapman13 14.04 NWI

Dayton Wolve08#190 Keaira Smith14 14.10 NWI

Dayton Wolve09#169 Kimya Lanier15 14.16 NWI

Dayton Wolve09#161 Ava Howard16 14.17 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr08#322 Kaijay Stonestreet17 14.21 NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#424 Sophia Curbelo18 14.26 NWI

Plus 2 Unive09#342 Addie Tubaugh19 14.43 NWI

C2k Striders09#73 Clara Grindell20 14.69 NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#429 Dalayah Norvell21 15.03 NWI

Bedford Spri09#52 Jazmine Leflore22 15.86 NWI

Dayton Wolve08#184 Chanel Redmond23 16.35 NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#423 Alyssa Culbreath24 16.96 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr09#324 Brionna Wright--- DNS NWI

Unattached08#455 Livia Martini--- DNS NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#431 Autumn Ritter--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve09#205 Nyasia Wingo--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve09#150 Makhayla Bass--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve08#162 Lauren Howell1 26.34 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr08#314 Kylee Hicks2 26.39 NWI

513 Elite Tr08#16 Mikaylah Chandler3 27.10 NWI

TruSpeed Ath08#430 Ashlyn Rickert4 27.47 NWI

T3 Elite Tra08#407 Chanah West5 27.56 NWI

Southern Ohi08#369 Olivia Thompson6 27.61 NWI

40 West Elit08#3 Amiyah Foster7 27.62 NWI

Southern Ohi09#347 Uriah Beckley8 27.90 NWI

Dayton Wolve08#190 Keaira Smith9 28.44 NWI

Dayton Wolve09#204 Jayla Wilson10 28.59 NWI

Dayton Wolve09#185 Chantel Redmond11 28.68 NWI

Dayton Wolve09#161 Ava Howard12 29.21 NWI

Dayton Wolve09#169 Kimya Lanier13 29.32 NWI

Dayton Wolve09#177 Sifa Mlebinge14 29.71 NWI

Plus 2 Unive09#342 Addie Tubaugh15 29.76 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr08#322 Kaijay Stonestreet16 29.86 NWI

C2k Striders09#73 Clara Grindell17 29.97 NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#429 Dalayah Norvell18 31.97 NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#423 Alyssa Culbreath19 34.21 NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#422 Ashlyn Chapman--- DNS NWI

Unattached08#459 Kamryn Smith--- DNS NWI

Unattached08#455 Livia Martini--- DNS NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#431 Autumn Ritter--- DNS NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#433 Megan Strong--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve08#184 Chanel Redmond--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve09#180 Nia Poole--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve09#205 Nyasia Wingo--- DNS NWI

Ohio Heat Tr09#324 Brionna Wright--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve09#150 Makhayla Bass--- DNS NWI

TruSpeed Ath08#419 Julia Burgbacher--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve09#153 Faith Brown--- DNS NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve09#180 Nia Poole1 1:02.31

T3 Elite Tra08#407 Chanah West2 1:02.34



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:20 AM  6/9/2024  Page 9

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024

Spartan Stadium

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

40 West Elit08#3 Amiyah Foster3 1:02.48

TruSpeed Ath09#426 Makenzie Ludwig4 1:04.30

Dayton Wolve09#169 Kimya Lanier5 1:06.51

Dayton Wolve09#204 Jayla Wilson6 1:06.62

Unattached08#459 Kamryn Smith7 1:06.95

Southern Ohi09#347 Uriah Beckley8 1:08.07

C2k Striders09#73 Clara Grindell9 1:09.38

Dayton Wolve09#177 Sifa Mlebinge10 1:14.12

Dayton Wolve08#183 Rehema Qudra11 1:19.10

Dayton Wolve08#184 Chanel Redmond12 1:22.86

Dayton Wolve09#150 Makhayla Bass--- DNS

Dayton Wolve09#161 Ava Howard--- DNS

513 Elite Tr08#16 Mikaylah Chandler--- DNS

Unattached08#455 Livia Martini--- DNS

Dayton Wolve09#205 Nyasia Wingo--- DNS

Dayton Wolve08#190 Keaira Smith--- DNS

Southern Ohi08#369 Olivia Thompson--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr09#309 Kendyll Dent1 2:32.02

Unattached09#446 Lindsey Brown2 2:33.08

Southern Ohi09#367 Makenzie Stamper3 2:40.56

Dayton Wolve08#183 Rehema Qudra4 3:28.89

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached09#446 Lindsey Brown1 5:29.73

Southern Ohi09#367 Makenzie Stamper2 6:01.48

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve09#153 Faith Brown1 15.39 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr08#314 Kylee Hicks2 15.39 NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#424 Sophia Curbelo3 17.59 NWI

Dayton Wolve09#185 Chantel Redmond4 19.34 NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve09#153 Faith Brown1 1:08.76

Unattached09#446 Lindsey Brown2 1:10.56

TruSpeed Ath08#430 Ashlyn Rickert3 1:14.48

TruSpeed Ath08#432 Jonah Rodriguez4 1:14.67

Dayton Wolve09#204 Jayla Wilson5 1:20.89

Unattached09#451 Kiera Harrod6 1:21.86

Dayton Wolve09#180 Nia Poole--- DNS

TruSpeed Ath09#424 Sophia Curbelo--- DNS

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADayton Wolve1 51.49

1) #161 Ava Howard 09 2) #190 Keaira Smith 08

3) #169 Kimya Lanier 09 4) #162 Lauren Howell 08

ATruSpeed Athletics2 1:02.41

1) #430 Ashlyn Rickert 08 2) #431 Autumn Ritter 09

3) #419 Julia Burgbacher 08 4) #433 Megan Strong 09

BTruSpeed Athletics--- DNS

1) #423 Alyssa Culbreath 09 2) #422 Ashlyn Chapman 09

3) #429 Dalayah Norvell 09 4) #424 Sophia Curbelo 09

5) #432 Jonah Rodriguez 08
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADayton Wolve1 4:15.80

1) #153 Faith Brown 09 2) #162 Lauren Howell 08

3) #150 Makhayla Bass 09 4) #180 Nia Poole 09
 

Girls High Jump 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
TruSpeed Ath09#426 Makenzie Ludwig1 4-08.00

 
Girls Long Jump 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Heat Tr08#314 Kylee Hicks1 16-03.75 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr09#309 Kendyll Dent2 16-01.75 NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#433 Megan Strong3 15-00.25 NWI

40 West Elit08#3 Amiyah Foster4 14-11.75 NWI

Southern Ohi08#369 Olivia Thompson5 14-07.00 NWI

Southern Ohi09#347 Uriah Beckley6 14-02.00 NWI

Plus 2 Unive09#342 Addie Tubaugh7 13-09.00 NWI

Dayton Wolve09#177 Sifa Mlebinge8 13-04.00 NWI

Unattached08#460 Gabriella Spooner--- DNS NWI

Unattached08#455 Livia Martini--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve09#205 Nyasia Wingo--- DNS NWI

TruSpeed Ath09#431 Autumn Ritter--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Triple Jump 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached09#446 Lindsey Brown1 33-06.25 NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 4 kg 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
513 Elite Tr09#31 Adira Wilson1 30-02.50

Ohio Blue Th09#290 Maren Wittenbrink2 29-03.75

Unattached09#451 Kiera Harrod3 22-03.75

Bedford Spri09#52 Jazmine Leflore4 16-03.50

Unattached09#452 Ayomi Henry--- DNS

Titans track09#415 Arabella Henderson--- DNS



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:20 AM  6/9/2024  Page 10

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024

Spartan Stadium

Results
 

Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
513 Elite Tr09#31 Adira Wilson1 101-08.75

Ohio Blue Th09#290 Maren Wittenbrink2 85-06

Unattached09#451 Kiera Harrod3 57-06.50

Unattached09#452 Ayomi Henry--- DNS

Bedford Spri09#52 Jazmine Leflore--- DNS

Titans track09#415 Arabella Henderson--- DNS

 
Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached09#451 Kiera Harrod1 51-08

513 Elite Tr09#31 Adira Wilson2 45-01

Bedford Spri09#52 Jazmine Leflore3 42-03

 
Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve07#152 Trinity Bibbs1 12.92 NWI

TruSpeed Ath07#425 Lillian Larosa2 12.97 NWI

Unattached06#449 Averie Fox3 13.47 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr06#315 Gabrielle Hilton4 13.49 NWI

TruSpeed Ath07#420 Tianna Carr5 13.52 NWI

TruSpeed Ath07#435 Erin Wickenheiser6 13.71 NWI

Dayton Wolve07#172 Lucia Malilo7 13.81 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr07#316 Kenya Howard8 14.00 NWI

Dayton Wolve07#189 Famela Sifa9 14.24 NWI

Dayton Wolve07#198 Lanyah Tory10 14.43 NWI

Dayton Wolve05#168 Amira Knight11 14.56 NWI

Dayton Wolve07#151 Taryn Bedford--- DNS NWI

Unattached07#467 Avianna Zobel--- DNS NWI

Unattached07#457 Ava O'Brien--- DNS NWI

 
Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve07#152 Trinity Bibbs1 26.26 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr06#315 Gabrielle Hilton2 27.42 NWI

TruSpeed Ath06#427 Alissa Magato3 27.56 NWI

TruSpeed Ath07#435 Erin Wickenheiser4 27.69 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr07#316 Kenya Howard5 27.73 NWI

TruSpeed Ath07#420 Tianna Carr6 27.76 NWI

TruSpeed Ath07#434 Grace Sundermann7 28.08 NWI

Dayton Wolve07#191 Jamaica Spearman8 28.22 NWI

Dayton Wolve05#168 Amira Knight9 29.37 NWI

Dayton Wolve07#198 Lanyah Tory10 30.37 NWI

Unattached06#449 Averie Fox--- DNS NWI

Unattached07#467 Avianna Zobel--- DNS NWI

Unattached07#457 Ava O'Brien--- DNS NWI

Edon Champs07#255 Emma Trent--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve07#151 Taryn Bedford--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve07#200 Amiah Welch--- DNS NWI

Dayton Wolve07#172 Lucia Malilo--- DNS NWI

TruSpeed Ath07#425 Lillian Larosa--- DNS NWI

 
Women 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached06#449 Averie Fox1 1:00.32

TruSpeed Ath06#427 Alissa Magato2 1:01.05

Ohio Heat Tr07#316 Kenya Howard3 1:04.12

Unattached06#458 Abbigail Savage4 1:04.84

Dayton Wolve07#198 Lanyah Tory5 1:05.20

TruSpeed Ath07#434 Grace Sundermann6 1:05.42

TruSpeed Ath07#425 Lillian Larosa--- DNS

Unattached07#467 Avianna Zobel--- DNS

Dayton Wolve07#199 Ungwa Victor--- DNS

 
Women 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve07#189 Famela Sifa1 2:43.84

Unattached06#458 Abbigail Savage2 2:45.16

Dayton Wolve07#199 Ungwa Victor--- DNS

 
Women 1500 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve07#189 Famela Sifa1 6:32.14

 
Women 3000 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dayton Wolve07#189 Famela Sifa--- DNS

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Blue Th06#284 Ariel Heitkamp1 16.05 NWI

Dayton Wolve07#200 Amiah Welch2 16.59 NWI

Ohio Heat Tr06#319 Jersie Papacostas3 17.22 NWI

Dayton Wolve07#172 Lucia Malilo4 18.19 NWI

Edon Champs07#255 Emma Trent5 19.06 NWI

Dayton Wolve07#191 Jamaica Spearman6 19.37 NWI

Dayton Wolve05#167 Israa Khamis7 20.96 NWI

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Blue Th06#284 Ariel Heitkamp1 1:05.30

Dayton Wolve07#172 Lucia Malilo2 1:10.73

Ohio Heat Tr06#319 Jersie Papacostas3 1:15.62

Dayton Wolve07#200 Amiah Welch4 1:17.21

Dayton Wolve07#191 Jamaica Spearman5 1:18.95

Dayton Wolve07#151 Taryn Bedford--- DNS

Dayton Wolve05#167 Israa Khamis--- DNS



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:20 AM  6/9/2024  Page 11

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024

Spartan Stadium

Results
 

Women 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADayton Wolve1 52.11

1) #200 Amiah Welch 07
 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ATruSpeed Athletics--- DNS

1) #427 Alissa Magato 06 2) #434 Grace Sundermann 07

3) #425 Lillian Larosa 07 4) #420 Tianna Carr 07

5) #435 Erin Wickenheiser 07
 

Women High Jump 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
TruSpeed Ath06#427 Alissa Magato1 5-00.00

Dayton Wolve05#167 Israa Khamis2 4-04.00

Unattached07#464 Natalie Vrancken--- DNS

 
Women Long Jump 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
TruSpeed Ath07#420 Tianna Carr1 15-01.50 NWI

Dayton Wolve05#168 Amira Knight2 14-09.50 NWI

 
Women Triple Jump 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ohio Blue Th06#284 Ariel Heitkamp1 34-05.75 NWI

 
Women Shot Put 4 kg 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Edon Champs06#254 Amanda Schwartz1 28-06.50

Unattached07#464 Natalie Vrancken--- DNS

Unattached06#466 Rory Youngpeter--- DNS

Titans track07#416 Kaegan Henderson--- DNS

 
Women Discus Throw 1.0 kg 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Edon Champs06#254 Amanda Schwartz1 66-10.25

Unattached07#464 Natalie Vrancken--- DNS

Unattached06#466 Rory Youngpeter--- DNS

Titans track07#416 Kaegan Henderson--- DNS

 
Women Javelin Throw 600 g 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached06#458 Abbigail Savage1 57-00

Unattached06#466 Rory Youngpeter--- DNS

 
Women 800 Meter Run Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
T3 Elite Tra78#405 Anna Lillis1 4:00.13

 
Women 1500 Meter Run Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
T3 Elite Tra78#405 Anna Lillis1 8:23.42

 
Women 3000 Meter Run Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
T3 Elite Tra78#405 Anna Lillis--- DNS

 
Women Shot Put Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached79#463 Desiree Thompson1 33-11.00

 
Women Discus Throw Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached79#463 Desiree Thompson1 83-02

 
Women Javelin Throw Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached79#463 Desiree Thompson1 74-08


